Расписание 5-8 кл на 2020-2021 уч./год
	
	№
	5 класс
	6 класс
	7 класс
	8 класс

	Понедельник
	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
	Физ. культура
Русский язык
Русс. литература
Математика

	Русский язык
Математика
Биология
Физ. культура
Русс. литература

	Физика
       Информатика
Физ. культура
Русский язык
Геометрия
Русс. литература

	Геометрия
Физ. культура
Алгебра
Химия
Физика
Информатика


	Вторник
	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
	Математика
Русский язык
Биология
Русс. литература
История
Технология

	Русский язык
Технология
ИЗО
История
Математика
Родн. литература
Классный час
	Биология
История
Алгебра
ИЗО
Физ. культура
Русский язык
Классный час
	История
Биология
Русский язык
Алгебра
Русс. литература
Физ. культура


	Среда
	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
	Математика
Русский язык
История
Технология
ИЗО
Физ. Культура

	Русский язык
Математика
Русская литература
История
Обществознание
Технология

	География
Обществознание
Технология
Геометрия
Алгебра
Русский язык

	Родной язык
География
Геометрия
Русс. литература
Русский язык
Алгебра
Классный час

	Четверг
	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
	География
Родная литер
Русский язык
Иностр.  язык
Иностр. язык
	Русский язык
География
Физ. Культура
Русский язык
Родн. язык
Иностр. язык
	Родной язык
Иностр. язык
Иностр. язык
Физ. культура
Русский язык
Русс. литература
	Иностр. язык
Русский язык
Родной язык
Родн. литература
ОБЖ
Физ.  культура

	Пятница
	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
	Родной язык
Основы ДНКНР
    Русский язык
      Математика
Музыка
Русс. литература
	Русский язык
Русс. литература
Математика
Музыка
Физ. культура
	Технология
География
Музыка
Русский язык
       Родной язык
Алгебра

	География
Музыка
История
Обществознание
Русский язык
Технология

	Суббота
	1
2
3
4
5
6
7

	Математика
Иностр. язык
Родной язык
Физ. Культура
Математика
Классный час
	Родной язык
Математика
Иностр. язык
Иностр. язык
      Физ. Культура
    Родн. литература
	Физика
История
Алгебра
Родн. литература
Иностр. язык
Физю культура
	Иностр. язык
Биология
Физика
[bookmark: _GoBack]Алгебра
Химия
Иностр. язык



